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Manicotto femmina flangiato PN10/16.
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Specifiche tecniche

ZA

D1




D BAG
22 1
28 1
35 1
42 1
54 1

MASTER BOX
10

N W o

CODICE

ZX0273022000000
ZX0273028000000
ZX0273035000000
ZX0273042000000
ZX0273054000000

Disponibile versione big-size, art. AX0273.

N° FORI
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPHESSED FIREFIGHTING

Al

MARINE

STEAM

INDUSTRIAL
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